TOWN OF WINDHAM PLANNING BOARD MEETING Contact Number (518) 755-0873

Thomas Poelker, Chairman Claudia Lane, Member Nate Holdridge, Member Lisa Jaeger, Member John O'Grady, Member

AGENDA

May 4, 2023

Pledge of Allegiance

PLANNING BOARD

Public Hearing - Site Plan - Andrew Pax

Sign Permit – Living Faith Community Church

Sign Permit – Christman's

Sign Permit – Day June

Sign Permit – Studio Minimale

Site Plan - Or Not Apartments

Site Plan – Decent Goshen Inn LLC Brian McArthur

Site Plan - Lysyy

Site Plan – Evan Schieren Windham Estate

Site Plan – Brendan Hughes – Windham Cove

Site Plan – Frank Carucci

Public Hearing - Major Sub-Division – Lysyy

Minutes

ARB

Minutes